
*Drop due to UNHCR and GoT agreement  to  include only individuals who were accepted during the 2017/18 verification. 
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Refugees and asylum-seekers by country of asylum
 as of 30 April 2022

Creation date: 30 May 2022 Sources: Geographic data: UNCS. Population statistics: UNHCR Monthly Statistical Reports  30 April 2022 or latest available. Statistics should be considered provisional and subject to change.
Author: UNHCR Regional Bureau for East, Horn of Africa and the Great Lakes Feedback: DIMAEHAGL@unhcr.org
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The boundaries and names shown and the designations used on this map do not imply official endorsement or acceptance by the United Nations. Final boundaries between the Republic of Sudan and the Republic of South Sudan and Somalia and Ethiopia has not yet
been determined. Final status of the Abyei area is not yet determined.

4.96
REFUGEES AND ASYLUM-SEEKERS

MILLION

TOTALS BY COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

KEY STATISTICS

ANNUAL TREND OF DISPLACEMENT
| 2012 to 2022 | (in millions)

TOTALS BY HOST COUNTRY

Note: Arrows do not reflect size of population flows or
actual routes of movement

Major refugee movements (>1,000 persons/year)

Number of refugees and asylum-seekers

Minor refugee movements (< 1,000 persons/year)

27%

20% 22%

28%

3%

MEN

18-59 YRS

60 + YRS

ELDERLY

WOMEN

18-59 YRS

BOYS

BELOW 18 YRS

GIRLS

BELOW 18 YRS

1.55M

1.14M

854,471 

550,817 

343,231 

248,523 

122,131 

87,325 

35,357 

32,961 

111 

 Uganda

 Sudan

 Ethiopia

 Kenya

 South Sudan

 Tanzania

 Rwanda

 Burundi

 Djibouti

 Somalia

 Eritrea

2.29 M

753,058 

601,972 

373,190 

319,216 

279,785 

165,419 

149,643 

28,853 

South Sudan

D.R. Congo

Somalia

Sudan

Eritrea

Burundi

Other

Ethiopia

Rwanda

1.82 M 1.93 M
2.46 M 2.89 M

3.51 M

4.63 M4.57 M 4.56 M 4.69 M 4.93 M 4.96 M

2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022




